10

11

12

13

DNP

DNP
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7 Dana Hills (SS)

‘ Moorpark (SS)

Norwalk (SS)
Oak Park (SS)
West Ranch (SS)

Arroyo (SS)

v West Covina (SS)

La Habra (SS)
Temple City (SS)
Citrus Hill (SS)

Desert Hot Springs
(SS)

T Orange (SS)

Indian Springs (SS)
Sonora (SS)
Indio (SS)

Arlington (SS)

=% Lynwood (SS)

Vista del Lago (SS)

Race 29 - Girls DIV 3 - Heat 1 - 3 Mile

Score

42

74

131

133

139

148

158

179

217

244

312

315

396

Q
Q
Q
Q

CIF SS Prelims

Team Runner

Time

1:37:05

1:39:46

1:44:28

1:44:49

1:45:06

1:46:06

1:46:38

1:48:11

1:51:28

1:56:10

1:59:25

2:00:14

2:09:20

22:07

22:29

22:49

24:07

25:08

Mt. SAC

11/12/2022 - 10:32am
Team Results

Avg
19:25
19:58
20:54
20:58
21:02
21:14
21:20
21:39
22:18
2314

23:53

24:03
25:52
22:07
22:29
22:49
24:07

25:08

Avg 5Man
Mile  Gap

6:29 1:29
6:40 1:14
6:58 3:.09
7.00 341
7.01  2:36
7.05 2:05
7.07 519
713 2:55
726 324
7:45 856

7:58 1:37

8:01 2:40
8:38 1:28
7:23
7:30
7:37
8:03

8:23

Finish Order

1-8-9-11-13-14-26

4-7-18-22-23-31-37

6-16-30-33-48-66-85

5-17-28-32-54-57-68

10-19-27-42-43-63-72

15-21-34-38-41-44-46

2-12-36-51-62-79-81

20-25-29-55-56-60-91

24-39-47-50-64-65-84

3-35-58-70-90-92

53-59-71-73-74-77-82

49-61-67-75-80

76-83-86-87-88-89-93

40

45

52

69

78

Scoring Order

1-8-9-11-13-14-26
4-7-18-22-23-31-37
6-16-30-33-46-63-80
5-17-28-32-51-54-65
10-19-27-41-42-60-68
15-21-34-38-40-43-44
2-12-36-49-59-74-76
20-25-29-52-53-57-86
24-39-45-48-61-62-79
3-35-55-66-85-87

50-56-67-69-70-73-77

47-58-64-71-75
72-78-81-82-83-84-88
1 Runner
1 Runner
1 Runner
1 Runner

1 Runner

11/14/2022 10:09am



Place Name

1

g A DN

© 00 N o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Allura Markow
Becky Osorio
Abyagail Villareal
Kristen Gibbel

Katarina
Modrzejewski

Gabriela Felix
Samantha Maggiora
Annie Ivarsson
Cooper Murphy
Alison Orwin

Zoe Ott

Maya Garcia
Paige Scheer
Tessa Anderson
Vivian Ton
Vanessa Felix
Michelle Vu

Jane Layton
Shefali Breitbach
Kennadi Cauley
Tiffany Ton

Olivia De La Cruz
Leah Lopp

Kaitlyn Reyes
Madison Lang
Quinci Lott
Brooklyn Browning
Allyson Youde
Adalyn Rodriguez
Evelyn Mejia
Miriam McGregor
Kavya Sreera;
Diana Raya Pérez
Joselyn Zhou Zhang
Kendra Amaro
Saray Tapia
Addison Pereira
Sarah Dominguez
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Grade
12
9
11
11
10

12
12
10
11
1
12
12
11
11
12
11
9
11
12
11
12
9
12
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
10
12
10
12
12
11
11

Race 29 - Girls DIV 3 - Heat 1 - 3 Mile
11/12/2022 - 10:32am

Results

Place Name

Team
Dana Hills (SS)
West Covina (SS)
Citrus Hill (SS)
Moorpark (SS)
Oak Park (SS)

Norwalk (SS)
Moorpark (SS)
Dana Hills (SS)
Dana Hills (SS)

West Ranch (SS)
Dana Hills (SS)
West Covina (SS)
Dana Hills (SS)
Dana Hills (SS)

Arroyo (SS)

Norwalk (SS)
Oak Park (SS)
Moorpark (SS)

West Ranch (SS)

La Habra (SS)

Arroyo (SS)
Moorpark (SS)
Moorpark (SS)

Temple City (SS)

La Habra (SS)

Dana Hills (SS)
West Ranch (SS)

Oak Park (SS)
La Habra (SS)

Norwalk (SS)
Moorpark (SS)
Oak Park (SS)

Norwalk (SS)

Arroyo (SS)
Citrus Hill (SS)

West Covina (SS)

Moorpark (SS)

Arroyo (SS)

Individual
Time  Points
18243 1 T
18284 2 |
19.014 3 |
19128 4 T
19197 5 T
19212 6 T
19253 7 T
19276 8 T
19292 9 T
19:379 10
19509 11 T
19:521 12
19528 13 T
19543 14 T
20:024 15
20072 16 T
200105 17 T
200157 18 T
20:16.3 19
20:16.8 20
20:174 21
20256 22 T
20259 23 T
20294 24
20:40.3 25
201428 26 T
201459 27
20516 28 T
20:54.3 29
20556 30 T
21:090 31 T
21261 32 T
21:340 33 T
21:413 34
21:464 35
211482 36
21533 37 T
21:571 38

39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54

55
56
57
58
59

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7

72
73

Hermia Chiang

Joselyn
Ortega-Carcamo

Natalie Zhou

Emily Fairbanks
Anika Abhyankar
Melanie Zhou

Areli Torres

Johana Zhou Zhang
Vienna Lopez
Tatiana Valdovinos
Priscila Barrera
Jessica Lu

Raylene Flores
Danielle Vargas
Samantha Gonzalez

Samyuktha
Senthilnathan

Danica Spiker
Brianne Meda
Sydney Youde
Jennifer Manzo
Maria Montes

Mariah Romero
Elsa Durand
Miranda Cruz
Elizabeth Chaidez
Si Qi Wei

Carin Dang
Isabella Reyes
Leticia Silva
Savannah Sawyer
Mayra Ramirez
Dulce Evaristo
Jayden Paz

Vanessa Potter

Alexsandra Vera
Hernandez

Grade
12
12

12
12
10
12
9
10
12
12
12
10
12
1
12

10

12

Team
Temple City (SS)
Sonora (SS)

Arroyo (SS)
West Ranch (SS)
West Ranch (SS)

Arroyo (SS)

Indio (SS)

Arroyo (SS)
Temple City (SS)

Norwalk (SS)

Orange (SS)
Temple City (SS)
West Covina (SS)

Arlington (SS)

Desert Hot Springs
(SS)

Oak Park (SS)

La Habra (SS)
La Habra (SS)
Oak Park (SS)
Citrus Hill (SS)

Desert Hot Springs
(SS)

La Habra (SS)
Orange (SS)
West Covina (SS)
West Ranch (SS)
Temple City (SS)
Temple City (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Orange (SS)
Oak Park (SS)
Lynwood (SS)
Citrus Hill (SS)

Desert Hot Springs
(S9)

West Ranch (SS)

Desert Hot Springs
(SS)

Time
22:03.5
22:06.5

22:06.8
22:11.6
22:134
22:21.9
22:28.5
22:28.5
22:29.2
22:29.7
22:31.5
22:32.8
22:41.8
22:49.0
22:54.1

23:00.7

23:08.0
23:11.5
23:15.9
23:18.5
23:21.0

23:33.0
23:47.0
23:47.2
23:51.9
23:53.0
23:53.2
23:55.7
24:00.3
24:03.2
24:06.9
24:07.1
24149

24:18.7
24:245

Points
39

40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49

50

51

52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66
67

68
69
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Place Name

74

75
76
77

78
79
80
81
82

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Natalie Pooker

Emma Damian
Amira Ambrossi
Anai Gutierrez

Arleth Ramos
Jenelle Zanger
Charlotte Lundell
Lindsey Grady
Suraiya Silvernail

Allisson Vallejo
Zoey Lin
Natalia Orta
Ammbhy Ferrel
Bella Perpuly
Kiarah Rivers
Linda Guzman
Ruby Perez
Ava Gleason
Kenya Luna
Haidy Torres
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Grade
1

10
11
11

12
11
12
11
10

10
12
1

1

12
11
12
11

Race 29 - Girls DIV 3 - Heat 1 - 3 Mile

Individual
Team Time  Points
Desert Hot Springs  24:304 70
(SS)

Orange (SS) 24434 71
Indian Springs (SS) 24:524 72
Desert Hot Springs  25:00.3 73

(SS)
Vista del Lago (SS) 25:07.3
West Covina (SS) 25:08.3 74

Orange (SS) 25115 75
West Covina (SS) 25:205 76
Desert Hot Springs  25:27.2 77

(SS)
Indian Springs (SS) 25:37.9 78
Temple City (SS)  25:443 79

Norwalk (SS) 25477 80
Indian Springs (SS) 26:121 81
Indian Springs (SS) 26:17.2 82
Indian Springs (SS) 26:19.5 83
Indian Springs (SS) 26:19.6 84

Citrus Hill (SS) ~ 27:56.6 85
LaHabra (SS)  28:09.8 86
Citrus Hill (SS)  30:11.7 87
Indian Springs (SS) 31:56.3 88

11/12/2022 - 10:32am

Results

11/14/2022 10:09am



